Dow University of Health Sciences
Karachi
(Examinations Department)

DUHS/Exm/Result/2021-1541 B

Candidates bearing the following Seat Numbers of Dow College of Pharmacy are hereby declared to have Cleared
Fourth Year Pharm.D Semester-VIl Terminal Examination 2021 EVENING PROGRAM

(Held in September 2021)

1715201

1715202

1715204

1715205

1715206

1715207

1715208

1715209

1715211

1715212

1715214

1715215

1715216

1715217

1715218

1715219

1715220

1715222

1715223

1715224

1715225

1715226

1715227

1715228

1715230

1715232

1715233

1715234

1715235

1715236

1715238

1715239

1715240

1715244

1715246

1715247

1715248

1615249

kkkkkkk

kkkkkkk

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed in the subject/ subject codes * mentioned against their

Seat Nos

SEAT NO FAILED SUBJECT(S)
Industrial Pharmacy-I LAB

1715203 Pharmaceutical Quality Management-l LAB

1615235 Industrial Pharmacy -I TH

1615247 Medicinal Chemistry - TH

Result of the following Candidates are Withheld

1515203

1515224

Subject / Subject Codes *

Clinical Pharmacognosy (PD-615)

Industrial Pharmacy-I (PD-605)

Theory LAB
Clinical Pharmacy-I (PD-611) Medicinal Chemistry — | (PD-617)
Theory Theory

Clinical Pharmacy-I (PD-613)

LAB

Pharmaceutical Quality Management-1 (PD-607)
Theory

Hospital Pharmacy-I (PD-601)

Theory

Pharmaceutical Quality Management-1 (PD-609)

Industrial Pharmacy —I (PD-603)

Theory

LAB

IMPORTANT NOTE

1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been wrongly
computed or compiled.

2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages there-from.
The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the University.

3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

KARACHI

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 11-10-2021
Copy forwarded to:

PN~ WNE

The Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
The P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
The P. A to Registrar, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.

The Principal / Director, Dow College of Pharmacy, DUHS

The Director, CMS

Web Manager, DUHS

The Public Relation Officer, DUHS

All Concerned.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



