

Dow University of Health Sciences Karachi

(Examinations Department)

DUHS/Exm/Result/2021-1541 B

Candidates bearing the following Seat Numbers of Dow College of Pharmacy are hereby declared to have Cleared

Fourth Year Pharm.D Semester-VII Terminal Examination 2021 EVENING PROGRAM (Held in September 2021)

1715201	1715202	1715204	1715205	1715206	1715207	1715208	1715209
1715211	1715212	1715214	1715215	1715216	1715217	1715218	1715219
1715220	1715222	1715223	1715224	1715225	1715226	1715227	1715228
1715230	1715232	1715233	1715234	1715235	1715236	1715238	1715239
1715240	1715244	1715246	1715247	1715248	1615249	*****	*****

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed in the subject/ subject codes * mentioned against their Seat Nos

SEAT NO	FAILED SUBJECT(S)			
1715203	Industrial Pharmacy-I LAB Pharmaceutical Quality Management-I LAB			
1615235	Industrial Pharmacy -I TH			
1615247	Medicinal Chemistry -I TH			

Result of the following Candidates are Withheld

1515203 1515224

Subject / Subject Codes *					
Clinical Pharmacognosy (PD-615) Theory	Industrial Pharmacy-I (PD-605) LAB				
Clinical Pharmacy-I (PD-611) Theory	Medicinal Chemistry – I (PD-617) Theory				
Clinical Pharmacy-I (PD-613) LAB	Pharmaceutical Quality Management-I (PD-607) Theory				
Hospital Pharmacy-I (PD-601) Theory	Pharmaceutical Quality Management-I (PD-609)				
Industrial Pharmacy –I (PD-603) Theory	LAB				

IMPORTANT NOTE

- 1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.
- 2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages there-from. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the University.
- 3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

KARACHI

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 11-10-2021

Copy forwarded to:

- 1. The Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- The P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 3. The P. A to Registrar, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 4. The Principal / Director, Dow College of Pharmacy, DUHS
- 5. The Director, CMS
- 6. Web Manager, DUHS
- 7. The Public Relation Officer, DUHS
- All Concerned.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS